
 
 

UNIVERSITÄTS-SPORTCLUB MAINZ e.V. 
Unterdistanzmeeting 23.04.2016 

 

80m Männer 

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Steffen Behr 1972 TSG 1878 Heidesheim 9,93 

Marc Veit 1985 LG Rüsselsheim 10,10 

Daniel Nilles 1986 TSG 1878 Heidesheim 10,11 

 

80m männlich U20 

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Silas Hug 1998 LG Offenburg 9,67 

Torben Nowak 1997 ESV Bischofsheim 10,18 

 

80 m männlich U18 

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Milo Skupin-Alfa 1999 LG Offenburg 9,04 

Jonas Neubrand 1999 USC Mainz 9,67 

Jason Beck 1999 ESV Bischofsheim 9,85 

Steffen Graffe 2000 USC Mainz 9,98 

Rafael Kniese 1999 USC Mainz 9,98 

Johannes Vos 1999 TSG 1848 Heidesheim 10,11 

Tim Vietze 2000 ESV Bischofsheim 10,26 

Cedric Bakahishi 2000 ESV Bischofsheim 10,94 

 

80m Frauen 

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Britta Möllinger 1989 USC Mainz 10,34 

Anna Schauder 1990 USC Mainz 10,45 

Sarah Schreiber 1993 USC Mainz 11,09 

 

80m weiblich U20 

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Clara Mohr 1998 USC Mainz 10,44 

Janina Gottschalk 1998 TG Zeilsheim 10,85 

Julia Dietrich 1997 USC Mainz 10,97 

 

 

 

barzen
Hervorheben

barzen
Hervorheben

barzen
Hervorheben
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80m weiblich U18 

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Miriam Ebel 1999 TSG Eisenberg 10,50 

Julia Weinzierl 1999 LG Offenburg 10,58 

Jana Radke 2000 USC Mainz 10,58 

Anna Müller 2000 LG Offenburg 10,63 

Lea Engelmann 2000 USC Mainz 10,69 

Johanna Hertel 2000 USC Mainz 11,13 

Bellina Volkert 2000 USC Mainz 11,20 

Kim Weber 2001 TSV Schott Mainz 11,75 

Nike Simon 2000 USC Mainz 11,90 

Lea Markloff 2001 TG Zeilsheim 12,58 

 

150m Männer 

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Steffen Behr 1972 TSG 1848 Heidesheim 18,13 

Christoph Schmidt 1989 LG Rüsselsheim 18,24 

Marc Veit 1985 LG Rüsselsheim 18,79 

Daniel Nilles 1986 TSG 1848 Heidesheim 19,14 

Patrick Gottschalk 1995 TG Zeilsheim Dnf 

 

150m männlich U20 

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Hendrik Becher 1998 TG Zeilsheim 17,40 

Silas Hug 1998 LG Offenburg 17,81 

Torben Nowak 1997 ESV Bischofsheim 18,58 

Max Huber 1998 TSV Schott Mainz 19,00 

 

150m männlich U18 

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Milo Skupin-Alfa 1999 LG Offenburg 16,42 

Jonas Neubrand 1999 USC Mainz 18,00 

Jason Beck 1999 ESV Bischofsheim 18,30 

Steffen Graffe 2000 USC Mainz 18,32 

Rafael Kniese 1999 USC Mainz 18,69 

Johannes Vos 1999 TSG 1848 Heidesheim 18,70 

Maurice Wein 2000 TSV Schott Mainz 18,97 

Amin Yahia 2001 TSV Schott Mainz 19,93 

Cedric Bakhishi 2000 ESV Bischofsheim 20,37 
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150m Frauen 

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Nicole Krämer 1996 TSV Schott Mainz 20,11 

Isabel Häger 1996 TSV Schott Mainz 21,86 

 

150m weiblich U20 

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Clara Mohr 1998 USC Mainz 19,23 

Julia Dietrich 1997 USC Mainz 21,08 

 

150m weiblich U18 

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Jana Radke 2000 USC Mainz 19,38 

Miriam Ebel 1999 TSG Eisenberg 19,67 

Julia Weinzierl 1999 LG Offenburg 19,81 

Anna Müller 2000 LG Offenburg 20,00 

Lea Engelmann 2000 USC Mainz 20,14 

Chiara Bross 2001 TSV Schott Mainz 20,39 

Valentine Wolfgang 2000 TSV Schott Mainz 20,58 

Johanna Hertel 2000 USC Mainz 20,87 

Katharina Sommerkorn 1999 TSV Schott Mainz 21,13 

Bellina Volkert 2000 USC Mainz 21,18 

Joann Kourz 2000 TSV Schott Mainz 21,34 

Kim Weber 2001 TSV Schott Mainz 22,05 

Johanna Harbig 1999 TSV Schott Mainz 22,12 

Greta Haas 1999 TSV Schott Mainz 22,46 

Nike Simon 2000 USC Mainz 22,65 

Iman Belfigh 2002 TSV Schott Mainz 24,78 

 

300m Männer  

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Patrick Becker 1996 USC Mainz 36,78 

Enrico Frotscher 1995 USC Mainz 36,95 

Adrian Klopp 1995 TSV Schott Mainz 37,38 

Christoph Schmidt 1989 LG Rüsselsheim 40,72 

Marc Veit 1985 LG Rüsselsheim 41,04 

Daniel Anbau 1978 TV Waldstraße Wiesbaden 42,08 
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300m männlich U20 

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Niklas Kaul 1998 USC Mainz 36,16 

Jeldrik Radke 1998 USC Mainz 38,31 

Daniel Jeckel 1997 Stimmel Sports e.V. 39,66 

Max Huber  1998 TSV Schott Mainz 40,30 

Torben Nowak 1997 ESV Bischofsheim 40,60 

 

300m männlich U18 

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Niklas Franz 1999 TV Groß-Gerau 38,28 

Marvin Bruchhausen 2000 USC Mainz 38,74 

Jonas Neubrand 1999 USC Mainz 39,48 

Steffen Graffe 2000 USC Mainz 39,89 

Johannes Dopfer 1999 USC Mainz 39,91 

Johannes Vos 1999 TSG 1848 Heidesheim 40,39 

Rafael Kniese 1999 USC Mainz 40,52 

Maurice Wein 2000 TSV Schott Mainz 41,59 

Maximilian Popp 2000 USC Mainz 42,65 

Amin Yahia 2001 TSV Schott Mainz 42,68 

Alexander Görke 2000 USC Mainz 43,15 

 

300m Frauen 

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Safina Merkl 1996 TSV Schott Mainz 43,23 

Lisa Engelhardt 1992 TSV Schott Mainz 43,89 

Isabel Häger 1996 TSV Schott Mainz 47,32 

Ellen Schmitz 1995 TSV Schott Mainz 48,67 

Phyllis Mainka 1995 Run2sky.com 50,13 

 

300m weiblich U20 

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Clara Mohr 1998 USC Mainz 43,83 
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300m weiblich U18 

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Miriam Ebel 1999 TSG Eisenberg 43,46 

Jana Radke  2000 USC Mainz 43,99 

Chiara Bross 2001 TSV Schott Mainz 44,77 

Katharina Sommerkorn 1999 TSV Schott Mainz 45,23 

Lena Spindler 2000 TSV Schott Mainz 45,25 

Paulina Liebeck 2000 TSV Schott Mainz 47,88 

Iman Belfigh 2002 TSV Schott Mainz 53,96 

 

600m Männer 

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Masaoudi Abdelhadi 1989 FUS/Marokko 1:22,12 

Zimba Thomas 1986 USC Mainz 1:23,66 

Vladimir Parra 1989 USC Mainz 1:24,17 

Patrick Becker 1996 USC Mainz 1:27,19 

Maximilian Freund 1967 TV Waldstraße Wiesbaden 1:33,19 

Daniel Anbau 1978 TV Waldstraße Wiesbaden 1:34,24 

Dirk Müller  1968 LLG Hunsrück 1:35,14 

 

600m männlich U20 

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Marc Schmied 1998 TSV Schott Mainz 1:30,78 

 

600m männlich U18 

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Oskar Schwarzer 1999 TV Groß-Gerau 1:23,26 

Hannes Schäfer 2000 TV Groß-Gerau 1:30,61 

Yannik Kupferschmidt 2000 TSG Eisenberg 1:31,23 

Maximilian Popp 2000 USC Mainz 1:35,49 

Alexander Görke 2000 USC Mainz 1:37,07 

Tim Vietze 2000 ESV Bischofsheim 1:42,60 

 

600m Frauen 

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Caroline Godard 1992 USC Mainz 1:42,77 
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600m weiblich U20 

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Maike Nehrig 1998 TV Groß-Gerau 1:35,89 

Lotte Meyberg 1997 TV Groß-Gerau 1:41,22 

Maimuna Krüger 1997 TV Groß-Gerau 1:47,54 

Alba Meier 1998 TSV Schott Mainz 1:50,89 

 

600m weiblich U18 

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Anna Schwarzer 2001 TV Groß-Gerau 1:45,42 

Nina Bergsträßer 1999 TV Groß-Gerau 1:45,73 

 

2000m Männer  

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Konstantin Filsinger 1995 ABC Ludwigshafen 5:47,06 

 

2000m weiblich U18 

Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Lena Müller  2001 LLG Hunsrück 7:34,16 

Katrin Neumeister 1999 TSG Eisenberg 7:42,49 

 




